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Anlage
Donrather Dreieck 5, 53797 Lohmar
G 02246-7925 gst@tc-lohmar.de

Hallenadresse
Donrather Dreieck 12, 53797 Lohmar

Sportwart/in

Grobusch, Ralf
T 0173/6782976 Ralf. TCLSport@t-online.de
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Damen 40 1| 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Tanja Himmerdder

m 01735279332; tanja.himmeroeder@kuraray.com

Damen 40 2 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga

MF: Ute Thone

m 0157 54685413; ripalu392@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Himmerdder, Tanja
Dubovik, Volha (BLR*)

Sauermann, Michaela
Pokorny, Sabine
Frey, Stephanie
Schroder, Stefanie
von Pezold, Carolin
Drexler, Julia

Grafe, Aline

Thiesen, Katrin
Rudat, Bettina
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Bartha, Nina
Melcher, Miriam
Schneider, Kerstin
Trimborn, Claudia
Luhrmann, Delphine
Goede, Julia
Thoéne, Ute

Langen, Corena
Kessler, Daniela
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23 Diamantopoulos, Martina
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Raschka-Erfeling, Bettina

Terhe-Rodder, Eva-Maria

ID-Nr.

27603653
28451002
27300788
27100987
27800886
27901152
27800872
27101015
28201449
27952113
27800920
27500783
26854809
27100923
28251343
27191549
26951524
27853632
28052827
26854505
27553555
27654492
26703641

LK
LK8,1
LK10,8
LK13,2
LK13,8
LK14,7
LK15,2
LK16,5
LK19,6
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK21,4
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,2
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